Side Orders
Bacon (2 Slices)
Cheese (1 Slice)
Grated Cheese
Bacon Bits
Ham Cubes
Jalapenos
Sour Cream Packet

$1.53
$0.65
$0.65
$0.54
$0.54
$0.65
$0.28

Country Style Ham (1/2 Slice) $3.29

Country Style Ham (1 Slice)
Sausage (2 Patties)
Scoop of Chili

One Egg

Toast & Jelly

Biscuits & Jelly

Gravy

Biscuits and Gravy
S.0.S.

Cereal with Milk
Oatmeal

Grits

French Fries

Tater Tots

Hash Browns

Baked Potato w/ Butter
Loaded baked Potato
Home Fries w/ onions &
peppers

Chili Cheese Fries
Frito Pie

Supreme Frito Pie

$4.17
$2.52
$1.20
$1.42
$2.52
$2.52
$1.09
$3.51
$3.84
$2.96
$2.19
$2.19
$2.19
$2.19
$2.19
$3.40
$4.39
$3.29

$4.17
$4.17
$4.50

Sub a Baked Potato for Fries $1.38

(an Extra)

Tasty Salads

All salads served w/ saltine crackers
& a choice of dressing: ranch, french,

1000 Island, bleu cheee

Chef Salad

Small Chef Salad
Tossed Green Salad w/
tomatoes

(3) Slices of Tomato

Beverages

Soft Drinks
Tea

Fresh Coffee
Hot Chocolate
Hot Tea

Milk

Chocolate Milk

Juices
Orange Juice
Apple Juice
(1 Can)
Tomato Juice
(1 Can)

$5.82
$4.39
$3.18

$2.52

$2.19
$2.19
$1.97
$1.64
$1.64

$0.98
$0.98
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Breakfast Selections

"Served Round the Clock"
One Pancake
Short Stack

2 Pancakes
Stack
3 Pancakes
Short Stack
Blueberry or Pecan
French Toast
Belgian Waffle
Waffle
Strawberry, Blueberry, or pecan
1 Egg, 1 Sausage, 2 Bacon & 2

Pancakes
Drink Included
2 Breakfast Tacos

Eggs, hash browns, and your
choice of: Bacon, Ham, or Sausage

Special Breakfast

jelly
100z T-bone & 2 Eggs
100z Ribeye & 2 Eggs
80z Chopped Steak & 2 Eggs
Country Ham Steak & 2 Eggs
Ham, Bacon, or Sausage & 1
Egg
Ham, Bacon, or Sausage & 2
Eggs
One Egg
Two Eggs

Country Breakfast
Waffle, 2 Eggs, Ham, Bacon, or
Sausage

Chicken Fries Steak & 2 Eggs
Omelettes

Plain Omelette
Cheese Omelette
Ham Omelette
Ham & Cheese
Western Omelette

Kiddie Meals

or soda
Corn Dog

Served with french fries
(2) Chicken Strips
Served with french fries

(2) Steak Fingers

Served with french fries

Grilled Cheese
Served with french fries

Dinners

$2.19
$3.29

$4.39
$4.28

$3.95
$4.06
$4.39

$7.58

$5.05

All Special Breakfast entrees are
served with hash brown, texas toast &

$13.19
$13.19
$6.81
$6.92
$5.05

$6.15
$3.95

$5.05
$8.46

$8.35

Served with hash browns, toast & jelly

$4.39
$4.83
$5.49
$5.93
$6.92

12 years and under/ price includes tea

$4.39
$4.39
$4.39
$4.39

All dinners below coTe with a salad,
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Soups & Chili
Vegetable Soup
Tomato Soup
Chicken Noodle Soup
Home Style Chili

Soup & Sandwich

$2.41
$2.41
$2.41
$4.06

Bowl of Soup & Grilled Cheese $5.05

Sandwich

Burgers

Burgers come w/ pickles, lettuce &

tomato. (add cheese 0.59, add

1.79)

Hamburger
Cheeseburger
Bacon Cheeseburger
Master Burger

(2) 8oz patties w/ cheese
Double Burger

(2) 60z patties w/ cheese
Bill's Big Texas Burger

(1) 80z patty served with french
fries

Chili Burger
Jalapeno Burger
Sandwiches

Philly Cheese Steak Meal
Served with fries & drink
Philly Cheese Steak
(Sandwich Only)
Steak Sandwich
Chicken fried steak on a bun w/
lettuce and tomato

Ham & Egg Sandwich
With tomato & mayo
Bacon & Egg Sandwich

With tomato and mayo
Grilled Ham & Cheese
Fish Sandwich

With tartar sauce & fries

Club Sandwich
Ham, bacon & cheese w/ lettuce
and tomato

B.L.T. on Toast
Fried Ham Sandwich
With lettuce, tomato & mayo
Baked Ham Sandwich
With lettuce, tomato & mayo
Grilled Cheese
Egg Sandwich
Patty Melt
Grilled Chicken Breast

Sandwich
With lettuce, tomato & mayo

Dessert
Chocolate Pie
Coconut Pie
Lemon Pie

jalapenos 0.59, add fries to any burger

$4.17
$4.61
$5.82
$6.37

$5.49
$8.13

$5.38
$4.39

$9.89
$7.69
$4.94

$5.05
$5.05

$4.28
$5.93

$6.15

$4.17
$4.39

$4.39

$3.18
$3.18
$4.61
$5.38

$3.29
$3.29
$3.29



baked potato or french fries, and texas

toast
100z T-Bone Steak $13.63
100z Ribeye Steak $13.63
60z Hamburger Steak $6.04
With gravy
80z Hamburger Steak $7.03
With gravy
Chicken Fried Steak $7.25

Double Meat Chicken Fried $8.79
Steak

Chicken Strips $7.91
(4) piece w/ gravy
Steak Fingers $5.93
(5) piece w/ gravy
Ham Steak $6.92
Seafood

Items below are served with tartar
sauce, french fries & hush puppies

Catfish Plate $9.89
Salad Included

Jumbo Fried Shrimp $8.79
(6) Pieces

Shrimp Basket $7.47

Popcorn shrimp
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