

2543839177

http://www.wedelivertotexas.com

Bill's Grill

Side Orders		Breakfast Selection		<u>Soups & Chili</u>	
Bacon (2 Slices)	\$1.53	"Served Round the Clock	.11	Vegetable Soup	\$2.41
Cheese (1 Slice)	\$0.65	One Pancake	\$2.19	Tomato Soup	\$2.41
Grated Cheese	\$0.65	Short Stack	\$3.29	Chicken Noodle Soup	\$2.41
Bacon Bits	\$0.54	2 Pancakes		Home Style Chili	\$4.06
Ham Cubes	\$0.54	Stack	\$4.39	,	•
Jalapenos	\$0.65	3 Pancakes		Soup & Sandwich	
Sour Cream Packet	\$0.28	Short Stack	\$4.28	Bowl of Soup & Grilled Cheese	\$5.05
Country Style Ham (1/2 Slice)		Blueberry or Pecan	<u></u>	Sandwich ·	
Country Style Ham (1 Slice)	\$4.17	French Toast	\$3.95	_	
Sausage (2 Patties)	\$2.52	Belgian Waffle	\$4.06	<u>Burgers</u>	
Scoop of Chili	\$1.20	Waffle	\$4.39	Burgers come w/ pickles, lettue	ce &
One Egg	\$1.42	Strawberry, Blueberry, or pecan 1 Egg, 1 Sausage, 2 Bacon &	2 \$7 58	tomato. (add cheese 0.59, ad	ld
Toast & Jelly	\$2.52	Pancakes	Ζ ψ1.50	jalapenos 0.59, add fries to any b	burger
Biscuits & Jelly	\$2.52	Drink Included		1.79)	_
Gravy	\$1.09	2 Breakfast Tacos	\$5.05	Hamburger	\$4.17
Biscuits and Gravy	\$3.51	Eggs, hash browns, and your	ψ0.00	Cheeseburger	\$4.61
S.O.S.	\$3.84	choice of: Bacon, Ham, or Sausage	•	Bacon Cheeseburger	\$5.82
Cereal with Milk	\$2.96			Master Burger	\$6.37
Oatmeal	\$2.19	Special Breakfast		(2) 8oz patties w/ cheese	•
Grits	\$2.19	All Special Breakfast entrees		Double Burger	\$5.49
French Fries	\$2.19	served with hash brown, texas	toast &	(2) 6oz patties w/ cheese	
Tater Tots	\$2.19	jelly		Bill's Big Texas Burger	\$8.13
Hash Browns	\$2.19	10oz T-bone & 2 Eggs	\$13.19	(1) 8oz patty served with french fries	
Baked Potato w/ Butter	\$3.40	10oz Ribeye & 2 Eggs	\$13.19	Chili Burger	\$5.38
Loaded baked Potato	\$4.39	8oz Chopped Steak & 2 Eggs	\$6.81	Jalapeno Burger	\$4.39
Home Fries w/ onions &	\$3.29	Country Ham Steak & 2 Eggs	\$6.92	dalaperio Barger	ψ-1.00
peppers	ψυ.20	Ham, Bacon, or Sausage & 1	\$5.05	Sandwiches	
Chili Cheese Fries	\$4.17	Egg		Philly Cheese Steak Meal	\$9.89
Frito Pie	\$4.17	Ham, Bacon, or Sausage & 2	\$6.15	Served with fries & drink	ψ0.00
Supreme Frito Pie	\$4.50	Eggs		Philly Cheese Steak	\$7.69
Sub a Baked Potato for Fries		One Egg	\$3.95	(Sandwich Only)	
(an Extra)	ψ1.50	Two Eggs	\$5.05	Steak Sandwich	\$4.94
(an Extra)		Country Breakfast	\$8.46	Chicken fried steak on a bun w/	
Tasty Salads		Waffle, 2 Eggs, Ham, Bacon, or		lettuce and tomato	\$5.05
All salads served w/ saltine cra	ckers	Sausage	ሲ ዕ ጋይ	Ham & Egg Sandwich With tomato & mayo	φ5.05
& a choice of dressing: ranch, f		Chicken Fries Steak & 2 Eggs	\$8.35	Bacon & Egg Sandwich	\$5.05
1000 Island, bleu cheee	. 011011,	Omelettes		With tomato and mayo	ψ0.00
Chef Salad	\$5.82	Served with hash browns, toast	. A. ially	Grilled Ham & Cheese	\$4.28
Small Chef Salad	\$4.39	Plain Omelette	\$4.39	Fish Sandwich	\$5.93
Tossed Green Salad w/	\$3.18	Cheese Omelette	\$4.83	With tartar sauce & fries	
tomatoes	ψ0.10	Ham Omelette	\$5.49	Club Sandwich	\$6.15
(3) Slices of Tomato	\$2.52	Ham & Cheese	\$5.49	Ham, bacon & cheese w/ lettuce	
(b) chocs of Fernate	Ψ2.02	Western Omelette	\$6.92	and tomato	\$4.17
<u>Beverages</u>		Western Omelette	φ0.92	B.L.T. on Toast	\$4.17 \$4.39
Soft Drinks	\$2.19	Kiddie Meals		Fried Ham Sandwich With lettuce, tomato & mayo	Ф4. 39
Tea	\$2.19	12 years and under/ price included	des tea	Baked Ham Sandwich	\$4.39
Fresh Coffee	\$1.97	or soda		With lettuce, tomato & mayo	Ψ1.00
Hot Chocolate	\$1.64	Corn Dog	\$4.39	Grilled Cheese	\$3.18
Hot Tea	\$1.64	Served with french fries	ψ τ.ΟΟ	Egg Sandwich	\$3.18
Milk	Ţ	(2) Chicken Strips	\$4.39	Patty Melt	\$4.61
Chocolate Milk		Served with french fries		Grilled Chicken Breast	\$5.38
Choolate Willy		(2) Steak Fingers	\$4.39	Sandwich	
Juices		Served with french fries	* • = =	With lettuce, tomato & mayo	
Orange Juice		Grilled Cheese	\$4.39	D	
Apple Juice	\$0.98	Served with french fries		<u>Dessert</u>	4.
(1 Can)		Dinners		Chocolate Pie	\$3.29
Tomato Juice	\$0.98	All dinners below come with a	heles	Coconut Pie	\$3.29
(1 Can)		An anniers below coille will d	saiau,	Lemon Pie	\$3 2Q

All dinners below come with a salad, page 1

(1 Can)

Lemon Pie

\$3.29

baked potato or french fries, and texas toast 10oz T-Bone Steak

10oz T-Bone Steak	\$13.63
10oz Ribeye Steak	\$13.63
6oz Hamburger Steak	\$6.04
With gravy	
8oz Hamburger Steak	\$7.03
With gravy	
Chicken Fried Steak	\$7.25
Double Meat Chicken Fried	\$8.79
Steak	
Chicken Strips	\$7.91
(4) piece w/ gravy	
Steak Fingers	\$5.93
(5) piece w/ gravy	
Ham Steak	\$6.92

<u>Seafood</u> Items below are served with tartar sauce, french fries & hush puppies Catfish Plate \$9.80

Cattish Plate	\$9.89
Salad Included	
Jumbo Fried Shrimp	\$8.79
(6) Pieces	
Shrimp Basket	\$7.47
Popcorn shrimp	•